DATASHEET
9DBU0841   REVISION  C   04/22/15 1
8 O/P 1.5V PCIe Gen1-2-3 ZDB/FOB
w/Zo=100ohms
9DBU0841
Description
The 9DBU0841 is a member of IDT's 1.5V Ultra-Low-Power
(ULP) PCIe family. It has integrated output terminations

8 O/P 1.5V PCIE GEN1-2-3 ZDB/FOB W/ZO=100OHMS 16 REVISION  C   04/22/15
9DBU0841  DATASHEET
Ordering Information
"LF" suffix to the part number are the Pb-Free configuration and are RoHS compliant.
“A” is the device revision designator (will not correlate with the datasheet revision).
Revision History
Part / Order Number Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
9DBU0841AKLF Trays 48-pin VFQFPN 0 to +70° C
9DBU0841AKLFT Tape and Reel 48-pin VFQFPN 0 to +70° C
9DBU0841AKILF Trays 48-pin VFQFPN -40 to +85° C
9DBU0841AKILFT Tape and Reel 48-pin VFQFPN -40 to +85° C
Corporate Headquarters
TOYOSU FORESIA, 3-2-24 Toyosu,
Koto-ku, Tokyo 135-0061, Japan